
1 66,050 Paula Borrmann
Berliner TFB

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

7,750
15,750

8,0
0,0

6,950
14,950 15,350

8,0
1,0

8,500
17,500

8,0
1,5

7,500
17,000

8,0
0,5

7,700
16,200

2 65,125 Sorina Paun
Team NRW

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

7,400
15,400

8,0
0,0

7,150
15,150 15,275

8,0
0,5

8,650
17,150

7,0
1,5

6,800
15,300

8,0
1,0

8,400
17,400

3 64,825 Noemi Alferi
Badischer Turner-Bund e.V.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

7,050
15,050

8,0
0,0

7,000
15,000 15,025

8,0
1,5

8,300
17,800

7,5
0,5

6,800
14,800

8,0
1,0

8,200
17,200

4 64,350 Anna Alekseeva
Badischer Turner-Bund e.V.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

7,100
15,100

8,0
0,0

7,000
15,000 15,050

7,5
1,0

8,300
16,800

7,0
1,5

7,350
15,850

8,0
0,5

8,150
16,650

5 64,000 Enya Mühl
Badischer Turner-Bund e.V.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

7,100
15,100

8,0
0,0

6,600
14,600 14,850

8,0
0,5

8,500
17,000

8,0
1,5

7,100
16,600

8,0
0,0

7,550
15,550

6 62,725 Nayana Nasser
Schwäbischer Turnerbund

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

7,300
15,300

8,0
0,0

6,850
14,850 15,075

8,0
0,5

8,300
16,800

8,0
0,5

6,450
14,950

8,0
0,0

7,900
15,900

7 62,025 Kim Schnyder
Niedersächsischer Turner-Bund

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

7,850
15,850

8,0
0,0

7,800
15,800 15,825

6,5
0,5

6,600
13,600

8,0
1,0

7,350
16,350

7,5
0,5

8,250
16,250

8 61,925 Leni Nasswetter
Badischer Turner-Bund e.V.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

7,450
15,450

8,0
0,0

7,200
15,200 15,325

8,0
0,5

8,700
17,200

6,5
1,0

5,900
13,400

7,5
0,5

8,000
16,000

9 61,750 Heidi Nele Sieh
Hessischer Turnverband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

7,550
15,550

8,0
0,0

6,750
14,750 15,150

7,0
1,0

7,000
15,000

7,5
0,5

7,000
15,000

8,0
0,5

8,100
16,600

10 61,450 Lilly Ann Skultety
Badischer Turner-Bund e.V.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

7,050
15,050

8,0
0,0

7,050
15,050 15,050

6,5
0,0

6,750
13,250

8,0
1,5

7,550
17,050

8,0
0,0

8,100
16,100

11 61,400 Vera Felicitas Zimmermann
Team NRW

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

7,050
15,050

8,0
0,0

6,850
14,850 14,950

8,0
1,0

8,500
17,500

7,5
0,5

4,950
12,950

8,0
0,0

8,000
16,000
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12 60,850 Hanni Oehmichen
Sächsischer Turn-Verband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

7,150
15,150

8,0
0,0

7,050
15,050 15,100

6,5
0,5

7,350
14,350

6,5
0,5

7,500
14,500

8,0
1,5

7,400
16,900

13 60,475 Anna Hellrung
Niedersächsischer Turner-Bund

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

6,950
14,950

8,0
0,0

7,000
15,000 14,975

8,0
1,0

7,750
16,750

6,0
0,5

6,900
13,400

8,0
0,0

7,350
15,350

14 60,375 Jana Nichtchenk
Schwäbischer Turnerbund

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

3,650
11,650

8,0
0,0

7,100
15,100 13,375

8,0
1,0

7,650
16,650

7,0
0,5

4,900
12,400

8,0
1,5

8,450
17,950

15 59,975 Anni Ferdin
Berliner TFB

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

7,100
15,100

8,0
0,0

6,550
14,550 14,825

6,5
0,0

6,800
13,300

7,5
1,5

7,550
16,550

8,0
0,5

6,800
15,300

16 59,750 Nele Schultz
LTV Sachsen-Anh.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

6,250
14,250

8,0
0,0

6,750
14,750 14,500

8,0
0,5

6,500
15,000

7,0
1,0

7,350
15,350

8,0
0,0

6,900
14,900

17 59,450 Anne Fuhrmann
Niedersächsischer Turner-Bund

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

8,0
0,0

7,400
0,0

15,400

8,0
0,0

7,300
0,0

15,300 15,350

6,5
0,5

7,850
0,0

14,850

6,5
1,0

5,950
0,5

12,950

8,0
0,5

7,800
0,0

16,300
18 59,350 Mathilda Voigt

Sächsischer Turn-Verband
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

7,050
15,050

8,0
0,0

6,850
14,850 14,950

7,0
1,0

7,500
15,500

6,0
0,5

7,050
13,550

8,0
0,0

7,350
15,350

19 59,050 Luise Charlott Mey
Berliner TFB

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

7,600
15,600

8,0
0,0

7,200
15,200 15,400

6,5
0,0

6,950
13,450

7,5
0,5

6,100
14,100

8,0
0,5

7,600
16,100

20 59,000 Fiona Tong
Team NRW

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

7,200
15,200

8,0
0,0

7,100
15,100 15,150

5,5
0,0

5,200
10,700

8,0
1,5

7,850
17,350

8,0
0,0

7,800
15,800

21 58,950 Elisa Ahne
Bayerischer Turnverband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

7,050
15,050

8,0
0,0

7,250
15,250 15,150

7,0
0,0

6,650
13,650

7,0
1,5

6,500
15,000

8,0
0,0

7,150
15,150
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22 58,100 Luisa Gehrels
Hessischer Turnverband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

7,200
15,200

8,0
0,0

7,000
15,000 15,100

6,5
0,5

6,000
13,000

7,0
0,5

6,150
13,650

8,0
1,0

7,350
16,350

23 57,850 Runa Meissner
Nordrhein-Westfalen

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

6,900
14,900

8,0
0,0

6,500
14,500 14,700

6,5
0,0

7,350
13,850

7,0
1,0

5,000
13,000

8,0
0,5

7,800
16,300

24 57,725 Cara Ziegner
Sächsischer Turn-Verband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

7,700
15,700

8,0
0,0

6,550
14,550 15,125

5,5
0,5

6,650
12,650

6,5
1,0

7,250
14,750

8,0
0,0

7,200
15,200

25 57,375 Mila Fabienne Lennecke
Berliner TFB

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

6,050
14,050

8,0
0,0

6,900
14,900 14,475

6,5
0,0

6,750
13,250

8,0
0,5

5,250
13,750

8,0
0,0

7,900
15,900

26 56,675 Lina Falk
Bayerischer Turnverband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

8,0
0,0

7,150
0,0

15,150

8,0
0,0

6,500
0,0

14,500 14,825

6,5
0,0

7,100
0,0

13,600

7,0
1,0

5,100
0,0

13,100

8,0
0,0

7,450
0,3

15,150
27 56,425 Laura Grimm

Sächsischer Turn-Verband
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

6,300
14,300

8,0
0,0

6,350
14,350 14,325

6,5
0,5

7,500
14,500

5,5
0,5

6,800
12,800

8,0
0,0

6,800
14,800

28 55,825 Anna Ivanov
Niedersächsischer Turner-Bund

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

7,050
15,050

8,0
0,0

6,200
14,200 14,625

6,5
0,0

6,850
13,350

6,5
0,5

6,850
13,850

8,0
0,0

6,000
14,000

29 55,450 Lina Kosel
Team NRW

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

8,0
0,0

6,950
0,0

14,950

8,0
0,0

6,850
0,0

14,850 14,900

6,5
0,5

7,700
0,0

14,700

6,5
0,0

5,250
0,0

11,750

7,5
0,0

7,100
0,5

14,100
30 55,100 Henriette Scheffler

LTV Sachsen-Anh.
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

6,150
14,150

8,0
0,0

5,850
13,850 14,000

6,5
0,0

6,150
12,650

7,0
0,5

6,750
14,250

7,5
0,0

6,700
14,200

31 55,000 Sophia Deines
Hessischer Turnverband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

8,0
0,0

7,750
0,0

15,750

8,0
0,0

6,750
0,0

14,750 15,250

5,5
0,0

5,450
0,5

10,450

6,0
1,0

5,850
0,0

12,850

8,0
0,5

7,950
0,0

16,450
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32 54,950 Antonia Trinker
Hessischer Turnverband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

6,500
14,500

8,0
0,0

6,700
14,700 14,600

6,5
0,0

6,350
12,850

6,5
1,0

5,300
12,800

7,5
0,0

7,200
14,700

33 54,425 Marie Mutzel
VTF Hamburg

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

6,100
14,100

8,0
0,0

6,250
14,250 14,175

5,0
0,0

4,800
9,800

8,0
1,0

7,050
16,050

8,0
0,0

6,400
14,400

34 54,400 Hanna Mödl
Bayerischer Turnverband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

7,000
15,000

8,0
0,0

6,800
14,800 14,900

5,0
0,0

6,850
11,850

6,0
1,0

5,950
12,950

7,5
0,0

7,200
14,700

35 54,000 Leya Renner
Sächsischer Turn-Verband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

6,500
14,500

8,0
0,0

6,300
14,300 14,400

5,5
0,0

6,600
12,100

5,5
1,0

6,300
12,800

8,0
0,0

6,700
14,700

35 54,000 Mira Gerau
Badischer Turner-Bund e.V.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

7,050
15,050

8,0
0,0

5,950
13,950 14,500

6,5
0,0

6,100
12,600

6,0
0,5

5,400
11,900

8,0
0,0

7,000
15,000

37 53,525 Anni Schubart
Bayerischer Turnverband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

6,600
14,600

8,0
0,0

7,050
15,050 14,825

5,5
0,0

5,000
10,500

6,5
0,5

5,150
12,150

7,5
0,5

8,050
16,050

38 53,175 Daria Yakubovska
VTF Hamburg

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

5,700
13,700

8,0
0,0

5,950
13,950 13,825

5,5
0,0

6,450
11,950

6,0
0,5

6,100
12,600

8,0
0,0

6,800
14,800

39 52,725 Anastasia Lea Saß
ARGE Rheinland-Pfalz

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

6,450
14,450

8,0
0,0

6,700
14,700 14,575

5,5
0,0

5,950
11,450

7,0
0,5

5,300
12,800

7,5
0,0

6,400
13,900

40 52,675 Mara Klene
Hessischer Turnverband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

6,850
14,850

8,0
0,0

6,800
14,800 14,825

5,5
0,0

4,550
10,050

5,5
1,0

6,750
13,250

7,5
0,0

7,050
14,550

41 52,600 Hoang Linh Nhi Le
Sächsischer Turn-Verband

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

6,150
14,150

8,0
0,0

6,550
14,550 14,350

5,5
0,0

6,650
12,150

5,0
0,5

5,800
11,300

7,5
0,0

7,300
14,800

42 52,525 Jana Jasmin Warstat
Schwäbischer Turnerbund

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

6,750
14,750

8,0
0,0

6,500
14,500 14,625

5,5
0,0

4,850
10,350

7,0
1,0

5,450
13,450

7,5
0,0

6,600
14,100
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43 51,400 Fia-Noushine Kothe
VTF Hamburg

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

5,350
13,350

8,0
0,0

6,150
14,150 13,750

5,5
0,0

6,000
11,500

5,5
0,5

6,600
12,600

8,0
0,0

5,550
13,550

44 51,250 Eva Marie Baumeister
Berliner TFB

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

6,300
14,300

8,0
0,0

6,800
14,800 14,550

5,5
0,0

5,450
10,950

6,5
0,5

4,500
11,500

8,0
0,0

6,250
14,250

45 51,200 Alika Tegeler
Berliner TFB

D-Note
E-Note

8,0
5,100

13,100

8,0
6,200

14,200 13,650

6,5
5,800

12,300

8,0
3,650

11,650

8,0
5,600

13,600
46 50,000 Leonie Dalk

LTV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

8,0
0,0

5,250
13,250

8,0
0,0

6,450
14,450 13,850

6,5
0,0

6,750
13,250

3,5
1,0

5,000
9,500

8,0
0,0

5,400
13,400

47 49,175 Johanna Nicklich
LTV Mecklenburg-Vorpommern

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

8,0
0,0

5,850
0,0

13,850

8,0
0,0

6,300
0,0

14,300 14,075

6,5
0,0

6,750
0,0

13,250

4,0
0,5

6,400
0,0

10,900

5,5
0,5

5,750
0,8

10,950
48 46,925 Kathy Dinh

Berliner TFB
D-Note
E-Note

8,0
5,200

13,200

8,0
6,150

14,150 13,675

5,0
3,750
8,750

5,5
4,200
9,700

8,0
6,800

14,800
49 46,150 Kira Kolesnyk

VTF Hamburg
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

0,0
0,0

0,000
0,000

8,0
0,0

6,600
14,600 7,300

5,5
0,0

5,400
10,900

6,0
0,5

6,350
12,850

8,0
0,0

7,100
15,100

50 46,100 Pilvi Marie Tromp
VTF Hamburg

D-Note
E-Note

8,0
5,000

13,000

8,0
6,100

14,100 13,550

5,5
5,950

11,450

5,5
2,650
8,150

6,5
6,450

12,950
51 31,600 Liz Linne

Hessischer Turnverband
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

6,5
1,0

7,600
15,100

7,5
1,5

7,500
16,500
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